CIRCULATION 4th year GM- Internal Medicine 2

Department of Haematology and Oncohaematology

Tr. SNP 1 /8-th floor/

Winter term 2024/2025

MUDr. T. Guman, PhD., MUDr. J. Gabzdilova,PhD.

Monday 23.09.2024
11ab 8:00 — 09:30
:00 — 09: 30.09.2024
n Monday 07.10.2024
8:00 — 09:30 14.10.2024
n Monday 21.10.2024
10:00-11:30 28.10.2024
n Monday 04.11.2024
10:00-11:30 11.11.2024
n Tuesday 24.09.2024
8:00 — 09:30 01.10.2024
. Tuesday 08.10.2024
8:00-09:30 15.10.2024
- Tuesday 22.10.2024
10:00-11:30 20.10.2024
N Wednesday 25.09.2024
8:00 — 09:30 02.10.2024
. Wednesday 09.10.2024
8:00 — 09:30 16.10.2024
Wednesday 23.10.2024
10ab ) :
10:00 — 11:30 30.10.2024
Erazmus 1 | Wednesday 06.11.2024
Erazmus 2 | 10:00-11:30 13.11.2024

doc. MUDT. I. Dravecka, PhD.
internal medicine teaching coordinator
for general medicine




26.09.2024

Thursday
6ab ) .
8:00-09:30 03.10.2024
10.10.2024
8ab g-rc])lcj)rs%?so
:00 — 09: 17.10.2024
Friday 27.09.2024
13ab 8:00 — 09:30
:00 — 09: 04.10.2024
. 11.10.2024
14ab g-rc;gayog-so
:00 — 09: 18.10.2024
o Friday 25.10.2024
10:15-11:45 08.11.2024
. 15.11.2024
16ab ngggy 12:00
:30 — 12: 22.11.2024

doc. MUDT. I. Dravecka, PhD.
internal medicine teaching coordinator
for general medicine




